Approved Business Licenses - Last Month

As of 2023-08-04 09:21:36 Mountain Standard Time/MST e Generated by Jamahl| Greer ¢ Sorted by Account Name (Ascending)

Filtered By
Show: All applications

Date Field: Last Approval Date equals Last Month (7/1/2023 to 7/31/2023)

Application Name does not contain RENEWAL

Account Name does not contain Master

Record Type not equal to Independent License,Non City
Status equals Approved

Account Name

1047 S 800 E RENTAL

1600 E DUPLEX LLC - 1516 S 1600 E
1886W LLC - 1886 W 500 N

375 LOGAN AVE, LLC - 375 E LOGAN AVE
460 E BRYAN AVE

633 E 3RD - 633 E 3RD AVE

768 REDWOOD #09

789 PROJECT LLC 190

845 EAST SLC LLC-845 E 800 S

A&A STAFFING SOLUTIONS INC.

AIV LP

ALO, LLC

ALY JACOBSEN LLC

ANDRE HOGGAN STUDIOS LLC

Ashley TAYLOR - 1783 S 1400 E

ASPEN CAPITOL LLC - 42 W 500 N
ATELIER LLC

AVENUES MERCANTILE

BERLIN

BGR

BIX BAKERY & CAFE

BONES SOUL HEART 217

BONNEVILLE FOREIGN SERVICE LLC 2029
BOWMAN - 260 HAMPTON AVE
BREATHE LOVE, LLC

BUCHALTER, A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION
CANTUA LLC

CELLE ASSET MANAGEMENT, LLC
CENTER CIRCLE THERAPY 1524

CITIZENS

COCO ART & SPA 170

CORNER BAKERY CAFE

CRAFTED LEADERSHIP

CREATING STYLES WITH KRYS

DEAN AND CLEAN

DESIGN COUNSEL

DESIGN IN GENERAL, LLC

DEVIN PARKER - 816 S 700 E

DOBSLAW RENTAL - 2165 E MABEY DR
EICHERS - 2751 S 900 E

ELEVATE DANCE AND ACTIVEWEAR
ELEVA TU ESENCIA INC 2224

ENERGY STRATEGIES LLC

ERICKSEN - 545 S 1000 E

ESPWA CO

FINCA PINTXOS BAR

FORTRESS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT - KOCHAR PROPERTY
GNOMES HOMES - 265 N VINE ST #1
GRUMPYS FOOD&BEVERAGE

HAIR BY SJ

HAIRXSHANNON

HAUS OF WAX

HEALING WITH KAYLA DUNN 1950
HELLO!BULK MARKETS

IFTU TRANSPORTATION LLC
INTEROCEPTIVE INSIGHT P.L.L.C. 2352
IRA 1024, LLC - 1127 E SOUTH TEMPLE ST
JACKETTA PROPERTIES - 814 S JEFFERSON
JACKETTA PROPERTIES - 820 S JEFFERSON ST
JACKETTA PROPERTIES - 825 S JEFFERSON ST
JAMES KUROCIK

JU LAW GROUP PPLC

JOHN C FRANZ & SON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT - 1768 S 1400 E

KC HARVEY ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

Account Address
1047 S 800 E

1516 S 1600 E

1886 W 500 N

375 E LOGAN AVE
460 E BRYAN AVE
633 E 3RD AVE

768 N REDWOOD RD
1051 S300 W
845E800S
445E200S

1365 S GLADIOLA ST
50 S MAIN ST

774 E 2100 S

850 S 400 W

1783 S 1400 E

40 W 500 N

337 W PIERPONT AVE
376 E 4TH AVE

954 S 4400 W

1202 E WILMINGTON AVE

479 E2100S

2538 S600 E

772 W 1700 S

260 E HAMPTON AVE
2 N MEDICAL DR

36 S STATE ST

825 E PRINCETON AVE
1950 N 2200 W

699 E SOUTH TEMPLE ST

33S300E
1115S900 E

590 S FOOTHILL DR
278551300 E

1164 S MAIN ST
65951200 E

907 N 1300 W

1819 E HILLCREST AVE
8165700 E

2165 E MABEY DR
27515900 E

1140 E BRICKYARD RD
1137 W OURAY AVE
111E300S
54551000 E

1223 E300S

126 SREGENT ST
417 N PAMELA WAY
265 N VINE ST
13915300 W

1993 S 1100 E
815E400S

3624 W 2100 S

265 S MAIN ST
11855300 W

1999 W NORTH TEMPLE ST

2728 S800 E

1127 E SOUTH TEMPLE ST

814 S JEFFERSON ST
820 S JEFFERSON ST
825 S JEFFERSON ST
246 S WAYNE CT
222 S MAIN ST
1768 S400 E
124S400E

Business Phone
8012322815
8014501439
3077453244
8015800064
8012107002
8019491009
8015608448
8014108988
3109415274
8013720672
7134624181
2069627425
4352482159
3072483690
8017554274
3038954374
8018424826
3856022111
8003639822
8014876301
3855280920
5624895166
8016497656
8015731543
8016839189
2138910700
8013035402
8013833252
4358414620
8018340456
8016641522
8015832000
8012300983
8016512352
2405812479
8012101411
6124139553
8018700124
7655321312
8015565558
8018351527
8013888962
8013554365
8017211437
2085169693
8013594500
8018206854
8018564718
4013405120
8016511426
4697738100
3852550431
8013003949
8015584187
3852469184
2012070890
8015284557
8018249796
8018249796
8018249796
4807687181
8018838204
8019158333
4065707628

Business Type
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Commercial
Rental
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Rental
Rental
Commercial
Commerecial
Commercial
Commercial
Commerecial
Home
Commercial
Rental
Commercial
Commercial
Home
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Home
Commercial
Home
Home
Home
Rental
Rental
Rental
Commercial
Home
Commercial
Rental
Home
Commercial
Rental
Rental
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Home
Commerecial
Home
Home
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Commercial
Commercial
Rental
Commercial

Last Approval Date
7/25/2023 8:43 AM
7/20/2023 4:20 PM
7/14/2023 9:09 AM

7/20/2023 11:05 AM
7/5/2023 4:20 PM
7/18/2023 3:54 PM
7/18/2023 12:19 PM
7/26/2023 3:44 PM
7/5/2023 3:39 PM
7/19/2023 12:50 PM
7/27/2023 8:32 AM
7/28/2023 12:12 PM
7/11/2023 12:56 PM
7/18/2023 11:12 AM
7/10/2023 10:07 AM
7/11/2023 7:25 AM
7/11/2023 12:11 PM
7/11/2023 1:07 PM
7/18/2023 12:21 PM
7/18/2023 11:30 AM
7/14/2023 6:41 PM
7/7/2023 9:22 AM
7/14/2023 3:42 PM
7/13/2023 4:50 PM
7/11/2023 12:45 PM
7/10/2023 12:03 PM
7/20/2023 12:04 PM
7/17/2023 2:24 PM
7/10/2023 11:48 AM
7/10/2023 9:47 AM
7/17/2023 9:19 AM
7/7/2023 12:54 PM
7/5/2023 8:34 AM
7/12/2023 4:14 PM
7/20/2023 1:16 PM
7/14/2023 6:47 PM
7/14/2023 6:48 PM
7/20/2023 7:28 AM
7/31/2023 8:29 AM
7/20/2023 8:33 AM
7/28/2023 1:36 PM
7/26/2023 8:42 AM
7/11/2023 10:38 AM
7/18/2023 10:54 AM
7/10/2023 8:19 AM
7/13/2023 11:57 AM
7/18/2023 12:59 PM
7/14/2023 3:07 PM
7/10/2023 11:09 AM
7/11/2023 9:20 AM
7/3/2023 9:03 AM
7/3/2023 12:57 PM
7/10/2023 11:51 AM
7/20/2023 5:19 PM
7/5/2023 1:20 PM
7/17/2023 8:56 AM
7/28/2023 10:29 AM
7/10/2023 11:48 AM
7/10/2023 11:47 AM
7/10/2023 11:47 AM
7/6/2023 9:17 PM
7/10/2023 2:52 PM
7/12/2023 12:02 PM
7/11/2023 10:27 AM




KILN SLCTWO, LLC

KP MALVERN LLC - 2685 S HIGHLAND

KUNDE - 64 W VAN BUREN

LA HOU HOME RENTALS LLC - 2266 BRENTWOOD CIR

LILAC DENTISTRY
MAN UP LLC

MARCUS & MILLICHAP REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT SERVICES OF ATLANTA INC 1942
MBI INVESTMENTS INC - 1420 E HUDSON AVE

MC514 LLC-514S 1100 E
MC817 LLC-817S500E
MER ENTERPRISE

MIDSTREAM ENERGY PARTNERS USA

MJP TACO HOLDING LLC
MK TOWING LLC

MOD NAILS 1658
NANOSPOT.AI, INC

NEIGHBORHOOD HOUSE UTAH
NEURODIVERSE PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES

OCATILE & STONE LLC 425

OFF THE TOP BARBER SHOP -HOME OCC

OLSEN 739 WEST 200 N
PARKER JOHN LLC

PARTLOW INVESTMENT PROPERTIES, INC.

PAUL MARKOSIAN - 1638 S 1900 E

PAUL MARKOSIAN - 584 D STREET

PAUL MARKOSIAN - 767 E 11TH AVE

PENNINGTON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT - 553 E 700 S

PEPPERIDGE FARM

PERENNIAL TATTOO STUDIO
PITNEY BOWES PRESORT SERVICES, LLC
POLYMER INDUSTRIES UTAH DIVISION LLC

POOCH WAGON

PRIORITY SOURCE, PRIORITY VAPE
PROTECTED PEACE COUNSELING, LLC

PURPLE INNOVATION, LLC
RESMASK

RISE BODYWORK AND MASSAGE THERAPY
ROBBINS - 2432 S ELIZABETH ST

ROOTS COFFEE & CO. SUGARHOUSE

SALT LAKE BREWING CO. 2221

SAVATREE, LLC
SCORPION MOTORS INC

SCOTT-BUSENBARK PROPERTY
SHIMATA PROPERTY - 1208 W HARRIS AVE

SLC HEALING
SODEXO AMERICA

SPENCE ECCLES BOYS & GIRLS CLUB

STROCHAK - 157 S 1300 E

STROCHAK - 920 E WILSON AVE

SUPERFINE SLC LLC
TAG SLC-2148S 2060 E
TASTE OF EUROPE, LLC

THE AIR FREIGHT INDEX COMPANY (USA)

THE PIT SLC
THE PURPLE DRAGON

TODD AND BRENDA LARSEN REV TRUST - 1734 S 1400 E
TORONTO - 1515 E PRINCETON AVE

TSCHANZ RARE BOOKS

U.C.A.H. SERVICING GROUP - 1161 W SAN FERNANDO DR

UNASA TOWING LLC
U-PLEX, LLC

UTAH TRANSMISSIONS AND DRIVETRAIN DBA TIP TOP TRANSMISSIONS
UTAH TRANSPORTATION NETWORK
VICTORIAN PLACE APARTMENTS - 173 N ST

VOBEV LLC

WASATCH THEATRE COMPANY OF SALT LAKE COUNTY 99

WEEKEND CREATIVE CO
WILD PERU

WISE SAGE LLC

Total
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Count

26 S RIO GRANDE ST
2685 S HIGHLAND DR
64 W VAN BUREN AVE
2266 S BRENTWOOD CIR
1408 S1100 E
133652100 E

111 S MAIN ST

1420 E HUDSON AVE
514-518 S1100E
817S500 E

1755 W 400 N

2825 W 500 S

208 E500S
72155500 W
915E1300S

48 S RIO GRANDE ST
1050 W 500 S

2319 S FOOTHILLDR
2950 W 500 S

858 W 400S

739 W 200 N

181 E 1ST AVE

352 W REED AVE
1638 S1900 E

584 N D ST

767 E11TH AVE

553 E700S

848 S 4400 W
9455300 W

1476 S 3600 W

4419 W 1980 S

1219 E EMERSON AVE
1580 S 500 W

1211 N OAKLEY ST
1680 S DISTRIBUTION DR
537 W PICKETT CIR
77E700S

2432 S ELIZABETH ST
1386 S1100 E

147 W 300 S

1925 W BENDING RIVER CT

1679 S MAJOR ST
1801 SYUMA ST
1208 W HARRIS AVE
2319 S FOOTHILL DR
1840S 1300 E

141N 600 W
157S1300E

920 E WILSON AVE
9455300 W
214852060 E
10515300 W

2681 S PRESTON ST
1171 S RICHARDS ST
25051300 E

1734 S 1400 E

1515 E PRINCETON AVE
135452100 E

1161 W SAN FERNANDO DR

72155500 W
1318 E300S

2211 N WARM SPRINGS RD

1035 E CRANDALL AVE
173N NST

5454 W 150 S

167 S RIO GRANDE ST
655 N DE SOTO ST
145E1300S

177 E900 S

133

8018895237
8018972963
8018038798
9172808341
8018285315
3552819500
8017362600
8017839154
8013499573
8013499573
8016743990
3078405099
8014282704
3854921491
8015292295
8018993298
8013634589
8013827782
8016718115
8016607008
8013010362
4355126046
8014844446
8012728888
8012728888
8012728888
8017184428
9712010559
8018349401
8888237267
2566575197
4807100218
8013815572
8013883001
8017162913
8018245736
3852080891
8016781699
8013675092
8013282329
9148643174
8015415672
9496772057
8018109659
8018499509
9285232373
8015317652
6502191873
6502191873
8018760606
7753402993
8017067277
3852277720
8014149172
8018285067
8015804005
8018978332
8016412874
8012107002
8016995086
8015803155
8014841688
8014775166
8016620066
8018822745
4356180579
7168016494
3852273553
2164096814

Commercial
Rental
Rental
Rental
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Rental
Rental
Rental
Home
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Home
Commerecial
Commercial
Commercial
Commerecial
Home
Rental
Home
Home
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Contractor
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Home
Commercial
Home
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Rental
Contractor
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Rental
Rental
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Rental
Rental
Commercial
Rental
Commercial
Commercial
Commerecial
Commercial
Rental
Rental
Commerecial
Rental
Commercial
Rental
Commercial
Home
Rental
Commercial
Commercial
Home
Commercial
Commercial

7/5/2023 9:59 AM
7/18/2023 12:09 PM
7/18/2023 1:48 PM
7/26/2023 4:51 PM
7/18/2023 12:31 PM
7/28/2023 11:45 AM
7/17/2023 3:21 PM
7/18/2023 11:23 AM
7/18/2023 9:42 AM
7/13/2023 4:55 PM
7/17/2023 10:17 AM
7/31/2023 11:59 AM
7/19/2023 3:13 PM
7/21/2023 3:11 PM
7/10/2023 2:34 PM
7/21/2023 11:09 AM
7/11/2023 2:53 PM
7/14/2023 6:55 PM
7/11/2023 8:44 AM
7/31/2023 12:26 PM
7/18/2023 3:51 PM
7/12/2023 3:51 PM
7/5/2023 4:45 PM
7/18/2023 5:05 PM
7/11/2023 3:22 PM
7/11/2023 3:25 PM
7/31/2023 1:31 PM
7/26/2023 9:58 AM
7/27/2023 2:14 PM
7/31/2023 10:26 AM
7/19/2023 9:46 AM
7/20/2023 1:13 PM
7/28/2023 10:20 AM
7/10/2023 3:10 PM
7/20/2023 12:11 PM
7/18/2023 9:39 AM
7/18/2023 8:28 AM
7/25/2023 10:41 AM
7/20/2023 4:31 PM
7/13/2023 12:32 PM
7/11/2023 12:16 PM
7/3/2023 11:22 AM
7/7/2023 2:32 PM
7/17/2023 11:53 AM
7/19/2023 1:03 PM
7/26/2023 3:24 PM
7/7/2023 2:19 PM
7/7/2023 3:49 PM
7/7/2023 3:47 PM
7/18/2023 9:45 AM
7/19/2023 8:32 AM
7/7/2023 3:33 PM
7/18/2023 3:47 PM
7/26/2023 3:33 PM
7/18/2023 4:18 PM
7/11/2023 8:57 AM
7/17/2023 6:03 PM
7/26/2023 4:09 PM
7/18/2023 10:50 AM
7/28/2023 3:25 PM
7/20/2023 8:42 AM
7/14/2023 12:20 PM
7/5/2023 1:13 PM
7/18/2023 1:34 PM
7/31/2023 5:18 PM
7/5/2023 9:19 AM
7/5/2023 1:17 PM
7/10/2023 12:33 PM
7/21/2023 3:53 PM
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